
WOHNEN / ESSEN / KÜCHE
59.1 qm

ZIMMER
18.0 qm

ZIMMER
12.4 qm

ZIMMER
19.6 qm

ZIMMER
15.4 qm

ZIMMER
11.4 qm

WOHNEN
31.0 qm

ENTRÉE / WOHNEN /
ESSEN / KÜCHE
57.4 qm

KO
RR

ID
O

R 
A

22
.4

 q
m

VOR-
BEREICH
16.5 qm

LOGGIA
6.8 qm

TR
EP

PE
NH

AU
S 

/

LI
FT

 B
33

.2
 q

m

ZUGANG

EINGANG
ZÜRCHER-
STRASSE

ZIMMER
18.4 qm

BAD
5.0 qm

ZIMMER
12.8 qm

ZIMMER
18.6 qm

ZIMMER
21.2 qm

BAD
7.1 qm

BAD
7.0 qm

BAD
4.5 qm

BAD
6.0 qm

ZIMMER
21.3 qm

ZIMMER
14.4 qm

BAD
4.4 qm

WOHNEN /
ESSEN /
KÜCHE
63.7 qm

BAD
6.1 qm

KÜCHE
10.5 qm

BAD
4.7 qm

BAD
5.4 qm

RÉD
3.2 qm

ZIMMER
15.0 qm

ZIMMER
46.2 qm

BAD
4.9 qm

ZIMMER
15.3 qm

BAD
5.0 qm

KORRIDOR B
15.4 qm

ENTRÉE / WOHNEN /
ESSEN /KÜCHE
61.9 qm

LOGGIA
4.4 qm

BAD
6.5 qm

LOGGIA
5.6 qm

GS

Gard

Li
ft 

C

3½-Zi
111 qm

3½-Zi
115 qm

3½-Zi
104 qm

1½-Zi
51 qm

4-Zi-Maiso.
115 qm

3½-Zi
104 qm

401

402

403

507

404

405

406

4½-Zi
117 qm

G
S

W
T

S
G

G
S

W T

Putz

Pu
tz

Gard Putz

G
ar

d
Pu

tz

W T

G
ar

d

W T

ztuP

G
S

G
ar

d

KS
BO

G
ar

d

Pu
tz

G
S

ENTRÉE
4.7 qm

LOGGIA
10.7 qm

LOGGIA
10.7 qm

LOGGIA
6.9 qm

LOGGIA
7.9 qm

LOGGIA
5.6 qm

LOGGIA
7.9 qm

WOHNEN / ESSEN
43.1 qm

W T

MST: 1_200

N

TREPPEN-
HAUS /
LIFT A
48.6 qm

L0
7

L0
5

L0
4

406

405

40
4

40
3

402

401

SBE

4. OBERGESCHOSS



ZIMMER
18.1 qm

WOHNEN /
ESSEN /
KÜCHE
64.9 qm

BAD
6.1 qm

BAD
5.7 qm

BAD
4.9 qm

ZIMMER
37.5 qm

LOGGIA
6.9 qm

LOGGIA
10.6 qm

TR
EP

PE
NH

AU
S 

/

LI
FT

 B
24

.3
 q

m

KORRIDOR B
48.5 qm

KO
RR

ID
O

R 
A

42
.1

 q
m

KÜCHE / ESSEN
28.8 qm

BASTELRAUM
18.5 qm

BAD
4.7 qm

LOGGIA
4.4 qm

BAD
6.5 qm

ZIMMER
17.0 qm

RÉDUIT
4.7 qm

KÜCHE
9.1 qm

BAD
3.6 qm

ENTRÉE / TREPPE / ESSEN
57.7 qm

ZIMMER
11.7 qm

BAD
4.8 qm

WOHNEN /
ESSEN / KÜCHE
49.9 qm

BAD
4.5 qm

ZIMMER
21.3 qm

ZIMMER
14.4 qm

BAD
4.4 qm

LOGGIA
7.9 qm

BAD
6.2 qm

ZIMMER
21.8 qm

BAD
6.0 qm

LOGGIA
6.8 qm

ZIMMER
15.0 qm

ZIMMER
22.8 qm

ZIMMER
16.0 qm

WOHNEN / ESSEN /
KÜCHE / ENTRÉE
44.3 qm

LOGGIA
8.0 qm

WOHNEN / ESSEN / KÜCHE
63.7 qm

L0
7

W
T

Putz

2½-Zi
72 qm

4-Zi-Maiso.
142 qm

3½-Zi
111 qm

501

502

503504

3½-Zi
111 qm

506

507

508
2½-Zi
65 qm

1½-Z
44 qm

4-Zi-
Maiso.
115 qm

505

4½-Zi
128 qm

PUTZ

W T

W T

G
S

GS

W T

W T

W T

G
ar

d
Pu

tz

G
ar

d
Pu

tz

G
S

GS

GS

Gard
G

S

G
ar

d
Pu

tz
Pu

tz

dra
G

ztuP

dr a
G

ztuP

GS

G
S

Pu
tz

Gard

LOGGIA
10.6 qm

LOGGIA
5.6 qm

MST: 1_200

N

KÜCHE / ESSEN
18.4 qm

WOHNEN
32.3 qm

ENTRÉE
7.4 qm

TREPPEN-
HAUS /
LIFT A
48.6 qm

L0
5

L0
4

50
8

501

503

507506504

50
2

505

EBS GARD

5. OBERGESCHOSS



ZIMMER
18.0 qm

ZIMMER
19.6 qm

BÜRO
25.7 qm

BASTELRAUM
18.5 qm

ZIMMER
12.5 qm

ZIMMER
20.1 qm

ZIMMER
15.4 qm

LOGGIA
6.9 qm

KO
RR

ID
O

R 
A

22
.4

 q
m

LOGGIA
10.7 qm

LOGGIA
10.6 qm

LOGGIA
4.4 qm

VOR-
BEREICH
7.8 qm

BAD
4.8 qm

ZIMMER
18.5 qm

ZIMMER
15.1 qm

BAD
7.1 qm

BAD
7.0 qm

LOGGIA
5.6 qm

WOHNEN /
ESSEN /
KÜCHE
53.7 qm

TR
EP

PE
NH

AU
S 

/

LI
FT

 B
24

.0
 q

m

KORRIDOR B
16.1 qm

ENTRÉE / WOHNEN /
ESSEN / KÜCHE
61.8 qm

BAD
4.7 qm

BAD
5.4 qm

ZIMMER
46.0 qm

BAD
4.9 qm

ZIMMER
15.3 qm

BAD
5.2 qm

RÉD
3.2 qm

ZIMMER
21.7 qm

BAD
6.0 qm

BAD
4.5 qm

LOGGIA
6.9 qm

ZIMMER
21.3 qm

ZIMMER
14.4 qm

BAD
4.4 qm

LOGGIA
7.9 qm

BAD
6.1 qm

KÜCHE / ESSEN
18.4 qm

ZIMMER
15.0 qm

ZIMMER
21.4 qm

BAD
6.5 qm

ENTRÉE / WOHNEN /
ESSEN / KÜCHE
57.7 qm

WOHNEN / ESSEN / KÜCHE
63.6 qm

LOGGIA
5.6 qm

3½-Zi
104 qm

3½-Zi
104 qm

601

602

605

603604
4½-Zi
117 qm

1½-Zi
51 m2

3½-Zi
111 qm

503

4-Zi-Maiso.
142 qm

4½-Zi
128 qm

606

W T

W T

W T

W T

GS

Gard

G
S

Pu
tz

G
ar

d

S
G

G
ar

d

Pu
tz

G
S

G
ar

d
Pu

tz

W T

ztuP

G
S

G
ar

d

KS
BO

W
T

Putz

G
ar

d

Pu
tz

G
S

WOHNEN
32.3 qm

ENTRÉE
7.4 qm

LOGGIA
7.9 qm

ZIMMER
12.8 qm

MST: 1_200

N

TREPPEN-
HAUS /
LIFT A
48.6 qm

L0
7

L0
5

L0
4

60
4

605

606

60
3

602

601

6. OBERGESCHOSS



ZIMMER
18.0 qm

ZIMMER
19.7 qm

WOHNEN
31.3 qm

HOBBY /
BASTELN
18.5 qm

BAD
7.1 qm

ZIMMER
12.6 qm

ZIMMER
20.1 qm

ZIMMER
15.4 qm

BAD
7.0 qm

LOGGIA
6.9 qm

LOGGIA
10.8 qm

LOGGIA
5.5 qm

LOGGIA
10.6 qm

TREPPEN-
HAUS /
LIFT A
48.6 qm

KO
RR

ID
O

R 
A

22
.4

 q
m

TR
EP

PE
NH

AU
S 

/

LI
FT

 B
24

.3
 q

m

BAD
5.0 qm

BAD
4.5 qm

ZIMMER
18.5 qm

LOGGIA
4.4 qm

ZIMMER
21.3 qm

ZIMMER
14.4 qm

BAD
4.4 qm

LOGGIA
7.9 qm

WOHNEN /
ESSEN /
KÜCHE
53.6 qm

BAD
4.7 qm

BAD
5.4 qm

RÉDUIT
3.2 qm

ZIMMER
15.1 qm

ZIMMER
46.0 qm

BAD
4.9 qm

ZIMMER
15.3 qm

BA
D

5.
0 

qm

KORRIDOR B
16.1 qm

ENTRÉE /
WOHNEN /
ESSEN /
KÜCHE
61.8 qm

BAD
6.1 qm

ZIMMER
21.7 qm

BAD
6.0 qm

LOGGIA
7.1 qm

ENTRÉE / WOHNEN /
ESSEN / KÜCHE
57.6 qm

ZIMMER
15.0 qm

ZIMMER
22.3 qm

ENTRÉE /
WOHNEN /
ESSEN /
KÜCHE
57.4 qm

ZIMMER
12.8 qm

BAD
6.4 qm

WOHNEN /
ESSEN /
KÜCHE
63.7 qm

LOGGIA
5.7 qm

VOR-
BEREICH
7.7 qm

3½-Zi
104 qm

4½-Zi
117 qm

701

702

703
704

705

1½-Zi
51 qm

3½-Zi
104 qm

3½-Zi
111 qm

803

4½-Zi
128 qm

706

4-Zi-Maiso.
142 qm

GS

W T

W
T

W T

Gard

G
S

G
ar

d
Pu

tz

G
ar

d

Pu
tz

G
S

W T

G
S

Pu
tz

G
ar

d

S
G

G
ar

d
Pu

tz

W T

Putz

G
S

G
ar

d

KS
BO

W
T

Putz

MST: 1_200

N

L0
7

L0
5

L0
4

70
4

70
3

702

701

705

706

LOGGIA
7.9 qm

7. OBERGESCHOSS



ZIMMER
20.1 qm

ZI
M

M
ER

17
.6

 q
m

ZIMMER
15.4 qm

ZI
M

M
ER

13
.9

 q
m

WOHNEN /
ESSEN /
KÜCHE
66.3 qm

ZIMMER
17.0 qm

BA
D

5.
7 

qm

BAD
4.9 qm

LOGGIA
10.6 qm Küche

9.1 qm

BAD
3.6 qm

BASTELN
18.5 qm

BAD
5.1 qm

ZIMMER
11.7 qm

BAD
6.4 qm

ZIMMER
14.4 qm

WOHNEN / ESSEN /
KÜCHE
68.0 qm

ZIMMER
12.1 qm

WOHNEN / ESSEN / KÜ / ENTRÉE
44.0 qm

KO
RR

ID
O

R 
A

42
.1

 q
m

ZIMMER
12.0 qm

ZIMMER
21.3 qm

BAD
4.5 qm

BAD
6.0 qm

ENTRÉE /
WOHNEN /
ESSEN / KÜ
48.6 qm

RÉDUIT
4.7 qm

BA
D

4.
4 

qm

LOGGIA
6.9 qm

WOHNEN / ESSEN / ENTRÉE
56.7 qm

BAD
4.8 qm

TR
EP

PE
NH

AU
S 

/

LI
FT

 B
33

.3
 q

m ENTRÉE
11.8 qm

LOGGIA
7.7 qm

LOGGIA
6.8 qm

BAD
6.2 qm

BAD
4.8 qm

KÜ / ES / ZI
37.1 qm

LOGGIA
4.4 qm

WOHNEN / ESSEN / KÜCHE
62.4 qm

4-Zi-Maiso.
142 qm 3½-Zi

109 qm

801

802

803

805

804

3½-Zi
108 qm

2½-Zi
70 qm

806

807

808
2½-Zi
65 qm

1½-Zi
44 qm

4½-Zi-Maiso.
145 qm

3½-Zi
116 qm

W T

S
G

W T

W T

G
ar

d
Pu

tz

Pu
tz

G
ar

d

GS

Gard

G
S G
ar

d
Pu

tz

G
S

G
ar

d
Pu

tz

GS

G
ar

d

GS

W
T

Putz

G
S

Pu
tz

Gard

LOGGIA
5.5 qm

KORRIDOR B
48.6 qm

W T

LOGGIA
10.6 qm

MST: 1_200

N

TREPPEN-
HAUS /
LIFT A
48.6 qm

L0
7

L0
5

L0
4

803

807806

805

804

80
8

801

80
2

EBS GARD

PUTZ

LOGGIA
7.9 qm

8. OBERGESCHOSS



TECHNIK /
LÜFTUNG 03
14.4 qm

TECHNIK /
LÜFTUNG 01
31.3 qm

TECHNIK /
LÜFTUNG 02
35.3 qm

WOHNEN/ESSEN/KÜCHE
84.9 qm

ZIMMER
12.5 qm

ZIMMER
23.0 qm

ZIMMER
11.5 qm

Bad
5.6 qm

BAD
4.7 qm

BAD
3.8 qm

RÉDUIT
3.4 qm

BAD
6.3 qm

ZIMMER
18.1 qm

WOHNEN / ESSEN / KÜCHE
85.1 qm 2.5mm

TERRASSE
47.5 qm

TERRASSE
46.6 qm

TERRASSE
17.1 qm

TERRASSE
48.3 qm

ZIMMER
14.1 qm

3½-Zi
131 qm

903

W T

G
ar

d
Pu

G
S

S
G

G
ar

d

Pu

Pu

W
T

WOHNEN / ESSEN / KÜCHE
81.3 qm

ZIMMER
18.2 qm

WOHNEN / ESSEN / KÜCHE
60.2 qm

4½-Zi
Maiso.
145 qm

807

3½-Zi
129 qm

901

2½-Zi
86 qm

902

WC
3.4 qm

RÉDUIT
3.2 qm

BAD
4.9 qm

TERRASSE
13.2 qm

TERRASSE
14.1 qm

TE
RR

AS
SE

14
.9

 q
m

TERRASSE
21.1 qm

TREPPEN-
HAUS /
LIFT B
31.4 qm

BAD
4.0 qm

TREPPEN-
HAUS /
LIFT A
51.5 qm

MST: 1_200

N

GS

L0
7

L0
5

W
T

902

901

903

W T

9. OBERGESCHOSS


